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1,345 = _____________________________

1,000 + 300 + 40 + 5 = _______________

3,042 = _____________________________

3,000 + 40 + 2 = _____________________

3,000 + 40 + 2

3,042

1,000 + 300 + 40 + 5

1,345

4,562 =  _____________________________________________________________a.

6,000 + 500 + 30 + 6 =   _________________________________h.

2,319 =  _____________________________________________________________b.

=  ______________________________________2,000 + 200 + 4i.

5,067 =  _____________________________________________________________c.

=  ___________________________________________2,000 + 90j.

1,203 =  _____________________________________________________________d.

=  ______________________________________5,000 + 900 + 2k.

7,080 =  _____________________________________________________________e.

=  _________________________________7,000 + 300 + 20 + 3l.

5,219 =  _____________________________________________________________f.

=  _________________________________4,000 + 400 + 40 + 4m.

4,803 =  _____________________________________________________________g.

Expanding Numbers

Writing Numbers in Standard 
& Expanded Form

Write each number in expanded form.

Write each number in standard form.

examples: 

examples: 
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Expanding Numbers

ANSWER KEY

KH

Writing Numbers in Standard 
& Expanded Form

Write each number in expanded form.

Write each number in standard form.

examples: 

examples: 

4,000 + 500 + 60 + 2

2,000 + 300 + 10 + 9

5,000 + 60 + 7

1,000 + 200 + 3

7,000 + 80

5,000 + 200 + 10 + 9

4,000 + 800 + 3

6,536

2,204

2,090

5,902

7,323

4,444


